
Lap Lap Tm S1 Tm S2 Tm Lap 

(29) ΠΕΣΙΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 

1 

2 

3 

(03) ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 

1 

2 

3 

(11)  ΜΑΡΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:37.835 

1:38.141 

1:37.445 

1:49.260 

1:36.844 

1:36.118 

1:51.898 

1:48.909 

1:49.554 

S1 Tm 

46.099 

46.806 

45.700 

57.684 

46.018 

45.366 

52.208 

50.490 

51.090 

S2 Tm 

51.736 

51.335 

51.745 

51.576 

50.826 

50.752 

59.690 

58.419 

58.464 

Printed: 8/3/2026 14:39:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

Balkan Time Attack 

Balkan Time Attack 

FINAL Pocket Rocket 

Race (3 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/3/2026 14:30 


