

## Balkan Time Attack

Balkan Time Attack

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FINAL Pocket Rocket

8/3/2026 14:30

Race (3 Laps)

Lap	Lap Tm	S1 Tm	S2 Tm
-----	--------	-------	-------

Lap	Lap Tm	S1 Tm	S2 Tm
-----	--------	-------	-------

### (29) ΠΕΣΙΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ

1	1:37.835	46.099	51.736
2	1:38.141	46.806	<b>51.335</b>
3	<b>1:37.445</b>	<b>45.700</b>	51.745

### (03) ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ

1	1:49.260	57.684	51.576
2	1:36.844	46.018	50.826
3	<b>1:36.118</b>	<b>45.366</b>	<b>50.752</b>

### (11) ΜΑΡΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ

1	1:51.898	52.208	59.690
2	<b>1:48.909</b>	<b>50.490</b>	<b>58.419</b>
3	1:49.554	51.090	58.464